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BACK TO NATURE WITH THIS JUTE NOTEBOOK WITH 80
SHEETS/160 PAGES OF BAMBOO PAPER. ELASTIC BAND AND

BOOKMARK RIBBON.

BRAND

MATERIAL

SECONDARY MATERIAL
MAIN COLOUR

PMS MAIN COLOUR
SECONDARY COLOUR
PMS SECONDARY COLOUR
PRINT METHOD

NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)
PACKAGING TYPE
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)

QUANTITY IN BOX (INNER)

QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)

INTRACODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

TOTAL CO2(KG)

PRODUCT CATEGORY

PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY

XD Collection

Cotton

Bamboo

green

7500

green

2268C

Screen transfer

262

262

Polybag and bulk

21.1X0.7X14.5

34X23.5X32

20

40

4820103000

CHN

0.72
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