A5 Jute Notebook



BACK TO NATURE WITH THIS JUTE NOTEBOOK WITH 80 SHEETS/160 PAGES OF BAMBOO PAPER. ELASTIC BAND AND BOOKMARK RIBBON.

BRAND	XD Collection
MATERIAL	Cotton
SECONDARY MATERIAL	Bamboo
MAIN COLOUR	green
PMS MAIN COLOUR	7500
SECONDARY COLOUR	green
PMS SECONDARY COLOUR	2268C
PRINT METHOD	Screen transfer
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	262
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	262
PACKAGING TYPE	Polybag and bulk
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	21.1X0.7X14.5
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	34X23.5X32
QUANTITY IN BOX (INNER)	20
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	40
INTRACODE	4820103000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
TOTAL CO2(KG)	0.72
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Portfolios & Notebooks
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Notebooks executive